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MINISI Nicolo'
BRIGIDA Francesco
MAGGIOLO Andrea
BONADIO Samuele
LINARI Filippo
TRAVASCIA Marco
MARONGIU Andrea
CORELLINO Rodolfo
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MORESINI Edoardo Frances
GANGITANO Stefano
COSTOLI Gabriele

TORRE Pietro

CAO Stefano

PECHINI Davide

LULLI Alberto
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NON CLASSIFICATI

7 TRAVERSO Niccolo'
Nuotata irregolare
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ROTA Marco

MELIS Simone

NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea
GARZO Francesco

MISALE Jimmy Alexander
SCAGLIONE Lorenzo
CASSINELLI Mattia

TIMOSSI Daniele Loris
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5 MORETTI Gabriele

4 HARDONK Giacomo
6 LAGAZIO Andrea

2 PIROZZI Mattia

3 MARCELLI Leonardo
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE

ANNO NAZ

100 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi
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Risultati
SOCIETA'

Finale
Serie 1

Genova Nuoto

RN San Fruttuoso - Genova
Genova Nuoto

Andrea Doria

asd Sportiva Lib Audax
Foltzer ssd - Genova
Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn
RN San Fruttuoso - Genova

Serie 2

Asd Santa Clara - Genova
Asd Santa Clara - Genova
Andrea Doria

Andrea Doria

Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn
Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova
RN San Fruttuoso - Genova

Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova

Serie 3

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Asd Santa Clara - Genova
Sportiva Sturla

Club Bordighera

Asd Santa Clara - Genova
Junior Pentathlon Asti
Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn
Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova

Serie 4

asd Sportiva Lib Audax
Andrea Doria

Amatori Nuoto Savona
Asd Santa Clara - Genova
Pianeta Sport

9
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ARRIVO

1'21.11
1'22.41
1'24.13
1'26.66
1'26.71
1'27.30
1'30.47
1'37.09

1'29.17
1'30.18
1'31.09
1'32.51
1'32.51
1'32.82
1'39.69

sQ

1'31.96
1'34.44
1'34.97
1'37.34
1'39.53
1'43.14
1'43.22
1'44.14

1'37.80
1'38.56
1'47.77
1'55.43
2'15.15
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2 MEMORIAL ANDREA CARBONE
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO
100 m Farfalla - Es. B Maschi
Finale
Riepilogo
1 MINISI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.11
2 BRIGIDA Francesco 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.41
3 MAGGIOLO Andrea 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'24.13
4 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'26.66
5 LINARI Filippo 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'26.71
6 TRAVASCIA Marco 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'27.30
7 MORESINI Edoardo Frances 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'29.17
8 GANGITANO Stefano 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'30.18
9 MARONGIU Andrea 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'30.47
10 COSTOLI Gabriele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'31.09
11 ROTA Marco 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'31.96
12 TORRE Pietro 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'32.51
CAO Stefano 2000 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'32.51
14 PECHINI Davide 2000 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'32.82
15 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'34.44
16 NEGROTTO CAMBIASO Andrea 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.97
17 CORELLINO Rodolfo 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'37.09
18 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Club Bordighera 1'37.34
19 MORETTI Gabriele 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'37.80
20 HARDONK Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.56
21 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'39.53
22 LULLI Alberto 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'39.69
23 SCAGLIONE Lorenzo 2001 ITA Junior Pentathlon Asti 1'43.14
24 CASSINELLI Mattia 2001 ITA Pontecarrega Nuoto e Pn 1'43.22
25 TIMOSSI Daniele Loris 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'44.14
26 LAGAZIO Andrea 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'47.77
27 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'55.43
28 MARCELLI Leonardo 2001 ITA Pianeta Sport 2'15.15

NON CLASSIFICATI

TRAVERSO Niccolo' 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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